12 COPA TRIANGULAR FUN FLY AVILA-MADRID-SEGOVIA 20 13
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José Lopez Serrano (Icaro)

Arturo de Pablos de Andrés (Halcones)

Tomas Martin Gomez (Halcones)

José Rodriguez Roman ((Icaro)

Juan Carlos Blanco Vifiuela (Halcones)

Eduardo de Gregorio (Soria)

Elias Rico Ruiz (Halcones)

J. Manuel Manzano Quirés (Huy Huy..)
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Carlos Vega Garcia (Huy Huy Huy)
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Juan Garcia Garcia (Huy Huy Huy)
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Daniel Rodriguez Hernando (Halcones)
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Felix S.Marias S.Cristobal (Halcones)
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Carlos Moreno Reyes (Soria)
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Miguel Torres Sacristan (Halcones)
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Roberto Lépez Hernandez (Soria)

Sergio Torres Vallejo (Halcones)
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Juan Portela (Huy Huy Huy)
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Luis Jimenez (Huy Huy Huy)

NOTA: La prueba de los globos no se realizé por fal

150

100

ta de tiempo

20

0

10

5

0

X 10

PLENO

PASO DEL LIMBO

Normal

Invertido

N°x15

N°x30

TOTAL
PUNTOS

410
370
365
290
2 30
215
205
175
155
150




